
 
 

CENTRAL INTEGRATED PRIMARY SCHOOL 

 

SCHOOL HOLIDAY LIST 2024/25 

 

 

SCHOOL OPENS                            School opens on Tuesday 27th August. 

                                                       27th & 28th August are half days as  

                                                       there are no school meals available. 29th & 30th August are full  

                                                       school days 

                                                       School closed – Staff Training Friday 27th September 

                                                        

  

HALF-TERM                                   School ends on Friday 25th October 2024. 

                                                       Holidays – Monday 28th October – Friday   

                                                       1st November 2024. 

                                                       School re-opens on Monday 4th November 2024. 

  

CHRISTMAS                                  School ends on Friday 20th December 2024. 

                                                       Holidays – Monday 23rd December 2024 – 

                                                       Friday 3rd January 2025. 

                                                       School re-opens Monday 6th January 2025.  

                                                        

HALF TERM                                    School ends on Friday 7th February 2025. 

                                                       Staff training on Monday 10th February 2025. 

                                                       Holidays – Tuesday 11th February to Friday 14th 

  February 2025. 

  School re-opens on Monday 17th February 2025. 

 

MARCH                                           Monday 17th March 2025 

 

EASTER                                          School ends on Friday 11th April 2025. 

                                                       Staff training on Monday 14th April 2025. 

                                                       Holidays – Tuesday 15th April 2025 – Friday 25th 

                                                       April 2025.  

                                                       School re-opens on Monday 28th April 2025. 

                                                        

MAY                                               Holiday – Monday 5th May 2025. 

                                                      Staff training on Tuesday 6th May 2025. 

                                                        

                                                       School reopens on Wednesday 7th May 2025. 

 

                                                        Holiday – Monday 26th May 2025. 

                                                        School reopens on Tuesday 27th May 2025. 

 

JUNE                                              School ends on Monday 30th June 2025. 

                                                        

 

 

 
 


